
Tuesday, March 12
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 @.m., 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 o.m.,
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

f ZB 1070aici m.
6. a.m. District Weather Forecast

Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session )

9.30 Harry Farmer’s Rhythm Ensemble
9.45 We Travel the Friendiy Road: ThisWeek’s Good Cause
10. 0 Doctor Paul
19.15 Search for Karen Hastings
970.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Whistle While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
pee Musical Memories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
ing at 3.0, Laura Chiiton
3.30 Stars of the Concert Hall
4. 0 Songs of South America
4.390 Musician’s Parade
5.30 Happiness Club Session

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 While You Dine
7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry
7.30 The Anderson Family
8. 0 it’s in the Bag8.30 Drama of Medicine
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Song and Dance10. O Do it Yourself (ian Morrow)70.30 The Man from Maloba

QO Relax to Rhythm
12. 0 Close down

20i.es
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Musical Moments
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Fallen Angel70.30 Career Giri
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Record Roundabout
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. O Bright and Breezy1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.2.0 Orchestral Interlude
2.15 Celebrity Artists2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria), featuringat 3.0, Laura Chilton
3.30 Afternoon Variety5.30 The Adventures of Rocky Starr:
Destination Venus
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 The Hodiars Play
6.45 Showtime7. 0 Laugh Till You Cry
7.30 Adventures of Sherlock Holmes8. 0 it’s in the Bag
8.30 Coke Time with Eddie Fisher
8.45 Vil Tell You a Tale (final broad-
9. 0 Famous Trials
9.30 Tons in Pops
10. O In Reverent Mood
10.15 Continental Cocktail
10.30 The Man from Maloba
10.45 For the Sentimental
11. 0 For the Hutt Valley
12. 0 Close down

2
O.a.m. Breakfast Session
0 Breakfast Ciub with Happi HillAunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Bright and GayDoctor Paul
Second Fiddle
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Lunchtime Musio
.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Song Recital by Pau! Robeson with"

Harp interludes by Edward Vito
2.30 Women’s Hour (Mciliy McNab),
featuring at 3.0, Laura Chilton (first
episode)
.80 Fiim Favourites
Instrumental Virtuosity

0 Elton Hayes Entertains
. Oo Kaikorai Brass Band
5 Beneath Cuban Skies
EVENING PROGRAMME

. 0 Dinner Music by Rawicz and
6.30 Greta Keller and Marlene Dietrich
6.45 The Vic Ash Quartet
7. 0 Laugh Tit! You Cry7.30 Granny Martin Steps Out
8. 0 It’s in the Bag
8.39 Sweet and Sentimental
8. 0 Famcus Trials9.30 Supret time Melodies
10.30 The Man From Maloba
10.45 Modern Ballads by Frank Sinatra
11. 0 Svdenham is On the Air (Maureen
Ps rina)O Close down

iXH 1310ee as m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Noeline Fow)
9.30 Melody Time
10. 0 Eyes of Knight
10.15 David's Children
10.30 Foxglove Street
10.45 Esther and i
11. 0 Mid-Morning Moods :

12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)
12.33 p.m. Luncheon Music
1. 0 Granny Martin Steps Out
1.30 Orchestral Interlude
2.0 Women’s Hour (Mergaret Isaac),
featuring at 2.30, True Confessions
3. 0 From Stage and Screen
3.39 The Layton Story
3.45 Feminine Artistry
4. 0 Concert Artists
4.30 Piano Moods: Joe "Fingers" Carr5. 0 The Adventures of Rooky Starr:
Flying Saucers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Light Rhythm
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report7. 0 Gunsmoke
7.30 Starlight Theatre8. 0 it’s in the Bag3.30 Musitime
ant Famous Tria!s33 Personality Parade19. 0 Late Night Variety10.30 Close down

AIA wie em.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8.10 Calling the Children
9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
9.30 George Tzipine’s Orchestra
9.46 Jan Peerce (tenor)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Street with No

Name10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Laura Sarre
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41. 0 World Variet
11.30
Ae cont11.45. Idren Singing12. 0 Music

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Novelty Groups
Pe ioe a_ipplin e
2.30 (Nan Dobson)
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Singing Strings
Music from the Films
The Ladies Entertain
The Merry Macs
Second Fiddle
In Strict Tempo
Fun with Mickey Katz
Passing Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Recent Releases
Joe Saye’s Music
Laugh Till You CryHoratio HornblowerIt’s in the Bag
Brightest and Best on RecordYou Be the JudgeJohn Turner’s Family
ypooy
Lee

Woody Herman’s OrchestraConcert Hall
Close down

47B 1040 acerca m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
9,0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Musical Album
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 in This My Life
10.30 Career Girl
10:45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melocdious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Serenade to Music
5. 0 Light and Lively

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Tunes
Music for Two
Melody Lane
Laugh Till You CryRick O’Sheait's in the Bag
Famous Discoveries
Drama of Medicine
Famous Trials
Linger Awhile
Keyboard EntertainersThe Man from Maloba
Voices in the Modern
Your Dance Date
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m, |

6. Oam.. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 kramer and Wolmer
10. O Street With No Name
10.15 My Other Love
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Long Shadow
11. 0 Symphonic Interlude
11.15 Ballad Album
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Parade of Pops
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Esther and I
3.30 Light Concert4. 0 Piano Cameo
4.20 South Sea Serenades
4.40 Gotham Male Quartet
5. 0 American Variety Stars
5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Scourgeof Orocans (first episode)
5.45 Rhythm of the Rhumba

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songtime: 1956 Aotearoa MaoriEntertainers
6.15 Hank Thompson and his Orchestra
6.30 The Week in Palmerston North. o Vocalists7. Starlight Theatre
bE Gauntdale House
8. 0 Kiap O’Kane
Se The Hunted One: 0 Famous Trials
Music by Brass and Military Bands

0. 0 Louis Armstrong0.30 Close down
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